MPH 4-13-2023

Pee Wee

Name

Peyton May
Briann Herinckx
Payton Barnette
Hadley Lewis
Shayla Schneider

4D 1st Race
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Name

Division |

Sharon Woods
Dusti Devore
Sheri Vea
Amberleigh Moore
Shanna Schneider
Brandy Bailey
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Stephanie Chike
Rebecca Olsen
Kiersten Miller
Rebecca Olsen
Division Il
Savannah Lehman
Brandy Groce
Isabelle Hefley
Carissa Bottensek
Kylie Pearce
Tiffany Earp

Ava Martin
Lauren Jacobs
Mahrisa Paluck
Brittany May

Niki Davila

Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Herinckx
Bailey Lewis
Brandy Bailey
Lynn Schultz
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Division Il
Lauren Casey
Linnea Foster
Charlee Hahn
Sally Erickson
Marcie Stewart
Ashley Roberts
Makiyah Stevens
Mahrisa Paluck
Tasha Ballstaedt
Wendy Guinn

Horse's Name

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen (3pm)
Charlie (5pm)

Sierra (5pm)

Toy (5pm)

Jack Attack (7pm)

Horse's Name

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Charged Up N Ready
Dazzlin Daisy Duke
Lion In Jules

French Streakin Pistol
TBR Fame N Money
Captains Holding Aces
Kiss My Honey Buns
Queen Of Da Nort
Junos Royal Flush
Speed Version

Eyes A Gator

Zee

SX Lea Leo Drift
FrenchRecklessEyes
Peplena Playboy

Shez Chasin Vegas

VS Ima SixShooter (7pm)
High Brows Chicken

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Chicadee Dommand
Checkie Check "Mya"
Miss Petro

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Spice

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Unchain The Guy
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

All That Fire

Zukow

Smart Little Frenchman
Spuds

Command The Casino
American Cash Cartel
Hollywoods Little Miss
Sunflower Flats

Shake Em Up

TLS King Of Dat

Time
16.052
17.768
21.146
23.565
27.607

Time

14.152
14.163
14.261
14.295
14.298
14.337
14.378
14.406
14.486

14.61
14.645

14.661

14.69
14.719
14.761
14.784
14.811
14.838
14.867
14.898

1491
14.952
14.956
14.973
15.049
15.053
15.065

15.15

15.162
15.169

15.19
15.237
15.249
15.258
15.261
15.273
15.341
15.347

Winnings

$240.82
$200.66
$160.53
$120.39

$80.26

$216.74
$180.59
$144.47
$108.35

§72.23

$184.63
$153.83
$123.07
$92.30
$61.53



Henniemar Schak
Samantha Blackman
Kym VanBergen
Alyssa Rudisil
Ainsley Sauvageau
Kandi Hansen
Division IV

Paige Glennon
Maddie Pomeroy
Tiffany Earp
Karlie Dalke
Brittany Swanson
Addisyn Baker
Stetson Grant
Layla Osborne
Heidi Tillotson
Emma Gillaspy
Shelby Dunbar
Katelyn Schoen
Carissa Bottensek
Courtney Huggins
Laurel Schmidgall
Ashley Hill

Gracie Borntrager
Kathy Miller
Megan Townsend
Piper Jablonski
MacKenzie Taylor
Lauren Jensen
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Kiersten Miller
Shelby McDougall
Andrea Brown
Hailey Ferris

Addison Westbrooks

Aspen Ruegger
Paisley Grant
Karlie Dalke
Molly May
Grace Johnson

4D 2nd Race

Name

Division |

Sharon Woods
Sheri Vea
Amberleigh Moore
Shanna Schneider
Brandy Bailey
Stephanie Chike
Kiersten Miller
Division Il

1 Brandy Groce

2 Carissa Bottensek
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Bast Dam Fit "Royce"
Two Bardrinks A Jack
Hay First French
Mystery

Famous Friday

Royal Pepto Cat

L

Sheez Sucha Diva (7pm)
Lions Pawing At Fame
Flits Shot In The Dark
Dallas

Cooper

Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner"

Chet (3pm)
SmokeysGreySpitfire
Gota Lota Cash "Ruby"
Sheza Dun Girl

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
FlingNMemories

Little Red

Blitz Special Effort
Boons French Lady "Fame"
Hippys Superfly
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
For Some Jess

Native Bueno Badger
Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Justice

CP Dark Knight
SmartLittleBlackDress
Peps Doxie Dove

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Falcons Judge Rules
Smart Zanolena Neat
Sonny At Five

Dusted With Diamonds
Destiny

Bubbles

Horse's Name

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Dazzlin Daisy Duke
Lion In Jules

French Streakin Pistol
TBR Fame N Money
Kiss My Honey Buns
Junos Royal Flush

Zee
FrenchRecklessEyes

15.376
15.531
15.537
15.568

15.57
15.627

15.704 $160.56
15.753 $133.77
15.766 $107.01
15.819 $80.26
15.86 $53.50
15.861
15.893
15.895
16.004
16.011
16.055
16.107
16.309
16.395
16.506
17.074
17.451
17.776
18.024
18.509
19.461
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.152 $139.68
14.261 $122.22
14.295 $87.30
14.298
14.337
14.406
14.61

14.69 $125.73
14.761 $109.99



Kylie Pearce
Lauren Jacobs
Niki Davila
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Herinckx
Brandy Bailey
Lynn Schultz
Division Il
Lauren Casey
Linnea Foster
Sally Erickson
Marcie Stewart
Ashley Roberts
Tasha Ballstaedt
Samantha Blackman
Kym VanBergen
Ainsley Sauvageau
Kandi Hansen
Division IV
Paige Glennon
Stetson Grant
Emma Gillaspy
Katelyn Schoen
Carissa Bottensek
Kathy Miller
Piper Jablonski
Molly May
Aspen Ruegger
Paisley Grant
Kiersten Miller
Grace Johnson
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Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Isabelle Hefley
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Herinckx
Ava Martin
Division Il

1 Makiyah Stevens
Division Il

1 Layla Osborne
Stetson Grant
Shelby Dunbar
Katelyn Schoen
Division IV

1 Piper Jablonski
Paisley Grant
Aspen Ruegger
Stori Taylor

Youth 2nd Race

Peplena Playboy

High Brows Chicken
Checkie Check "Mya"
Miss Petro

Jets Double Good "Jet"
LF Smooth Like Skippy
Unchain The Guy

All That Fire

Zukow

Spuds

Command The Casino
American Cash Cartel
Shake Em Up

Two Bardrinks A Jack
Hay First French
Famous Friday

Royal Pepto Cat

L

Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner"
Gota Lota Cash "Ruby"
Miss Bullywood "Reba"
FlingNMemories
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Native Bueno Badger
Destiny

Smart Zanolena Neat
Sonny At Five

CP Dark Knight

Bubbles

Horse's Name

SX Lea Leo Drift

Miss Petro

Jets Double Good "Jet"
VS Ima SixShooter (7pm)

Hollywoods Little Miss

Chet (3pm)

Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner'
Sheza Dun Girl

Miss Bullywood "Reba"

Native Bueno Badger
Sonny At Five

Smart Zanolena Neat
Rumor Is Im Famous (7pm)

14.784
14.867
14.952
14.956
14.973
15.053
15.065

15.162
15.169
15.237
15.249
15.258
15.341
15.531
15.537

15.57
15.627

15.704
15.893
16.011
16.107
16.309
17.776
18.509
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.719
14.956
14.973

15.06

15.261

15.89
15.893
16.055
16.107

18.509
no time
no time
no time

$78.56

$107.09
$93.70
$66.93

$93.12
$81.48
$58.20

Winnings

$68.26

$61.42

$52.32

$45.50



Name
Division |

1 Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il

1 Stetson Grant
Division Il

1 Katelyn Schoen
Division IV

1 Piper Jablonski
Paisley Grant
Aspen Ruegger

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Sheri Vea
Rebecca Olsen
Division Il

1 Marcie Stewart
Division IV

1 Heidi Tillotson

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Sheri Vea
Division Il
1 Marcie Stewart

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 Sariana Casas

Maddie Pomeroy

Division Il

1 Haley Higgins
Division Il

1 Ashley Hill
Brittany Herb
Division IV

1 Erika Rathjen
Piper Jablonski
Alysha Smith
Shelby Lewis
Rocky Way

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Piper Jablonski

OBRA Open 1st Race

Horse's Name

Miss Petro
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner"
Miss Bullywood "Reba"

Native Bueno Badger

Sonny At Five

Smart Zanolena Neat

Horse's Name

Dazzlin Daisy Duke
Speed Version

Command The Casino

SmokeysGreySpitfire

Horse's Name
Dazzlin Daisy Duke

Command The Casino

Horse's Name

Dandee DocBar (7pm)
Sheez Sucha Diva (7pm)

Koda (7pm)

Boons French Lady "Fame"
Paco (5pm)

Drifter (5pm)

Native Bueno Badger

A Tru Straight Shooter (7pm)
Britches (5pm)

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket" (5pm)

Horse's Name

Native Bueno Badger

Time

14.956
14.973

15.893

16.107

18.509

no time

no time

Time

14.261
14.645

15.249

16.004

Time

14.261

15.249

Time

15.682
15.702

16.377

17.074
17.18

17.841
18.509
20.832
22.553
no time

Time

18.509

Winnings

$36.76

$33.07
$28.17

$24.50

Winnings

$27.45

$24.53

$18.02

Winnings
$19.53

$15.47

Winnings

$52.50

$47.25

$40.25

$35.00

Winnings

$17.50



Name

Brandy Bailey
Stephanie Chike
Brandy Groce
Ainsley Sauvageau
Karlie Dalke
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OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Stephanie Chike
3 Brandy Groce
4 Ainsley Sauvageau

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name

Amberleigh Moore
Shanna Schneider
Niki Davila

Taylor Herinckx
Linnea Foster
Katelyn Schoen
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OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name

Amberleigh Moore
Shanna Schneider
Niki Davila

Taylor Herinckx
Linnea Foster
Katelyn Schoen
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OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
Amberleigh Moore
Mabhrisa Paluck
Brittany May
Brandy Bailey
Ashley Roberts
Mahrisa Paluck
Kym VanBergen
Tasha Ballstaedt
Tasha Ballstaedt
Megan Townsend
Piper Jablonski
Karlie Dalke
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OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Mabhrisa Paluck
3 Brandy Bailey
4 Ashley Roberts

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
Kiss My Honey Buns
Zee

Famous Friday

Flits Shot In The Dark

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
Kiss My Honey Buns
Zee

Famous Friday

Horse's Name

Ima Dark Gem (3pm)
French Streakin Pistol
Checkie Check "Mya"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Zukow

Miss Bullywood "Reba"

Horse's Name

Ima Dark Gem (3pm)
French Streakin Pistol
Checkie Check "Mya"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Zukow

Miss Bullywood "Reba"

Horse's Name

Lion In Jules

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Chicadee Dommand

LF Smooth Like Skippy
American Cash Cartel
Sunflower Flats

Hay First French

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"
Strawpollo (3pm)

For Some Jess

Native Bueno Badger
Dusted With Diamonds

Horse's Name

Lion In Jules

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

LF Smooth Like Skippy
American Cash Cartel

Time
14.337
14.406

14.69
15.57
15.819

Time
14.337
14.406

14.69
15.57

Time
14.272
14.298
14.952
14.973
15.169
16.107

Time
14.272
14.298
14.952
14.973
15.169
16.107

Time
14.295
14.898

14.91
15.053
15.258
15.273
15.537
15.554
15.633
18.024
18.509

no time

Time
14.295
14.898
15.053
15.258

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$50.40
$33.60

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$§77.71
$58.79
$42.00
$31.50

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37



5 Mabhrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 15.273

6 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.537
7 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 15.554
8 Tasha Ballstaedt Strawpollo (3pm) 15.633
9 Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger 18.509

OBRA 500 1st and 2nd Race
Moved up to OBRA 1000 1st and 2nd Race

BIF Sidepot
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |
1 MacKenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame 19.461 $28.00



